Individual Best Times (All Time)

Amy Pettigrew - (314917) - Leamington Spa SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:40.31
2:41.21
2:41.40
2:42.72
2:47.22
2:49.61
2:50.82
2:52.21
2:53.63
2:55.09
3:00.35

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:50.82
2:41.40
2:40.31
2:42.72
2:41.21
2:47.22
2:52.21
2:49.61
2:53.63
2:55.09
3:00.35

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

486
478
477
465
429
411
402
392
383
373
341

WA Pts

402
477
486
465
478
429
392
411
383
373
341

Round

r r T T T I I T I I I

Round

r r r T T I I T I I T

Date

08/03/14
09/03/13
03/05/14
05/05/13
16/12/12
10/03/12
04/07/15
07/04/12
05/11/11
16/07/11
12/03/11

Date

04/07/15
03/05/14
08/03/14
05/05/13
09/03/13
16/12/12
07/04/12
10/03/12
05/11/11
16/07/11
12/03/11

Meet

Warwickshire ASA County Championships
Warwickshire County Championships

Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships
Midland Youth Championships

Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet
Warwickshire County Championships

City of Coventry Graham Sykes Meet

Swim Wales Age, Youth & Senior Champs

City of Coventry November Open Meet

City of Coventry Graham Sykes Open Meet

Warwickshire County Championships

Meet

City of Coventry Graham Sykes Meet

Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships
Warwickshire ASA County Championships
Midland Youth Championships

Warwickshire County Championships
Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet
Swim Wales Age, Youth & Senior Champs
Warwickshire County Championships

City of Coventry November Open Meet

City of Coventry Graham Sykes Open Meet

Warwickshire County Championships

Venue

Coventry
Coventry
Corby

Corby

Corby

Coventry
Coventry
Swansea
Coventry
Coventry

Coventry

Venue

Coventry
Corby

Coventry
Corby

Coventry
Corby

Swansea
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry

Coventry

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Leamington
Leamington
Team Mercia
Leamington
Leamington

Leamington

Leamington
Leamington
Leamington

Leamington

Club Swam Under

Team Mercia
Leamington
Leamington
Leamington
Leamington
Leamington
Leamington
Leamington
Leamington

Leamington

Level

1
1

Level

3
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



