Amy Pettigrew - (314917) - Leamington Spa SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:40.31	486	Н	08/03/14	Warwickshire ASA County Championships	Coventry	Leamington	1
2:41.21	478	Н	09/03/13	Warwickshire County Championships	Coventry	Leamington	1
2:41.40	477	Н	03/05/14	Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships	Corby	Team Mercia	1
2:42.72	465	Н	05/05/13	Midland Youth Championships	Corby	Leamington	1
2:47.22	429	Н	16/12/12	Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet	Corby	Leamington	1
2:49.61	411	Н	10/03/12	Warwickshire County Championships	Coventry	Leamington	1
2:50.82	402	Н	04/07/15	City of Coventry Graham Sykes Meet	Coventry		3
2:52.21	392	Н	07/04/12	Swim Wales Age, Youth & Senior Champs	Swansea	Leamington	1
2:53.63	383	Н	05/11/11	City of Coventry November Open Meet	Coventry	Leamington	1
2:55.09	373	Н	16/07/11	City of Coventry Graham Sykes Open Meet	Coventry	Leamington	3
3:00.35	341	Н	12/03/11	Warwickshire County Championships	Coventry	Leamington	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:50.82	402	Н	04/07/15	City of Coventry Graham Sykes Meet	Coventry		3
2:41.40	477	Н	03/05/14	Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships	Corby	Team Mercia	1
2:40.31	486	Н	08/03/14	Warwickshire ASA County Championships	Coventry	Leamington	1
2:42.72	465	Н	05/05/13	Midland Youth Championships	Corby	Leamington	1
2:41.21	478	Н	09/03/13	Warwickshire County Championships	Coventry	Leamington	1
2:47.22	429	Н	16/12/12	Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet	Corby	Leamington	1
2:52.21	392	Н	07/04/12	Swim Wales Age, Youth & Senior Champs	Swansea	Leamington	1
2:49.61	411	Н	10/03/12	Warwickshire County Championships	Coventry	Leamington	1
2:53.63	383	Н	05/11/11	City of Coventry November Open Meet	Coventry	Leamington	1
2:55.09	373	Н	16/07/11	City of Coventry Graham Sykes Open Meet	Coventry	Leamington	3
3:00.35	341	Н	12/03/11	Warwickshire County Championships	Coventry	Leamington	1